EV Charging Clean Energy Technology Co., Ltd.
Model Difference Declaration
We, EV Charging Clean Energy Technology Co., Ltd. declare:
Atlas All-in-One DC charger: Atlas D80-US, Atlas D120-US, Atlas D160-US,
Atlas D160-US-PRO
FCC ID: 2BETU-ATLASD160US
IC: 31984-ATLASD160US
Atlas D80-US, Atlas D120-US and Atlas D160-US are electrically identical
except the rated power. The difference between Atlas D160-US and Atlas
D160-US-PRO is Atlas D160-US-PRO has liquid cooling while Atlas D160-US
doesn’t.
Atlas D80-US: Input: 480VAC, 60Hz, 117A Max
Output 1/2: 200-1000VDC, 200A Max, 80kW Max
Atlas D120-US: Input: 480VAC, 60Hz, 174A Max
Output 1/2: 200-1000VDC, 200A Max, 120kW Max
Atlas D160-US: Input: 480VAC, 60Hz, 231A Max
Output 1/2: 200-1000VDC, 200A Max, 160kW Max
Atlas D160-US-PRO: Input: 480VAC, 60Hz, 232A Max
Output 1: 200-1000VDC, 500A Max, 160kW Max
Output 2: 200-1000VDC, 200A Max, 160kW Max
Xianhong Yan
Date: August 30, 2024